budget Copenhagen Jewish Filmfestival

udgifter
filmleje 120.000
biografleje 50% af billetindtaegter Cinemateket
repraesentation 30.000,00
workshop 20.000,00
projekt 20.000,00
program 30.000,00
plakat 7.000,00
web 35.000,00
app 10.000,00
Rejsevirksomhed og netveerk 50.000,00
272.000,00
biografleje ca 40.000,00
312.000,00

362.000,00



indteegter

billetindtzegter
fonde
ambassader

Kbh's Kommune
Sponsorater veerdi
DFI

40-60.000,00
80.000
40.000
150.000,00
20.000,00
30.000,00

300.000,00

360.000,00



